Parent Consultation Day,
December 4th 2015
Parent Questionnaire

Strongly Agree Disagree Stcrongly No
agree disagree | Answer
My child enjoys school
1 59.76% | 35.74% 3.60% 0.30%
0.60%
The school keeps my child safe
2 52.25% | 44.44% 2.10% 0.00%
1.20%
The school provides valuable information
3 about my Child's progress 48.95% 45.65% 3.00% 0.60%
1.80%
My child is making enough progress at school
4 46.25% | 49.85% 2.40% 0.00%
1.50%
The school helps me to support my child’s
2.10%
The teaching is good at this school
6 48.05% | 49.55% 0.60% 0.00%
1.80%
The school encourages my child to have a
7 | healthy lifestyle 48.95% | 49.55% 0.90% 0.30%
0.30%
The school ensures that my child is prepared
4.20%
The school meets all my child's needs
9 36.94% | 54.95% 5.71% 0.60%
1.80%
The school deals effectively with
10 | unacceptable behaviour 30.93% | 53.45% 11.41% 1.50%
2.70%
The school takes account of my concerns
2.70%
The school is led and managed effectively
12 38.14% | 50.15% 9.01% 1.20%
1.50%
Overall | am happy with my child’s
13 42.94% | 52.25% 3.00% 0.60%

experience at this school

1.20%




2015 Questionnaire Analysis
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2015 Questionnaire Raw Data
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My child enjoys school 199 (119 | 12| 1 2 333
The school keeps my child safe 174 | 148 7 4 333
The school provides valuable
information about my child’s
3 | Progress 163|152 | 10| 2 6 333
My child is making enough
4 | progress at school 154 | 166 | 8 5 333
The school helps me to support my
5 | child’s learning 147 | 168 | 10| 1 7 333
6 | The teaching is good at this school 160 | 165 2 6 333
The school encourages my child to
7 | have a healthy lifestyle 163 | 165 3 1 1 333
The school ensures that my child is
8 | prepared for the future 12811821 71| 2 14 333
The school meets all my child's
9 | needs 123 | 183 | 19 2 6 333
The school deals effectively with
10 unacceptable behaviour 103 | 178 | 38 5 9 333
The school takes account of my
11 | concerns and/or suggestions 117 | 175 | 22 10 9 333
The school is led and managed
12 | effectively 127 | 167 | 30| 4 5 333
Overall | am happy with my child’s
13 | experience at this school 143 | 174 | 10 2 4 333




